
# Spartans Year

Vancouver Island Canadian Football Association

2018 Sooke Thunderbirds ______________Roster





Head Coach

Assistant coach

Assistant coach

Team Manager

Touchdown

Kicked Convert

Run or pass convert

Field Goal 

Safety touhdown

Rouge (only in Canadian Rules)

6

Scoring

2

1

3

2

1


